
COMPENSATION PLAN: Getting Started

Ardyss Distributors Earn 40%
Profit On Purchases Made By Their
Retail Customers

Must Qualify As An Ardysslife Distributor To Earn This Bonus
Ardysslife Independent Distributors May Distribute The Following Document For Commercial Usage.

2023 ArdyssLife | ArdyssLife.com | Compensation Plan

Paid On A New Enrolee's Vp First Orders
To Collect The 2nd And 3rd Level
You Must Be Active

Retail Profits 40%Retail Profits 40%

Retail
Customer
Retail
Customer

EnrollmentEnrollment
LEVEL 1LEVEL 1

EnrollmentEnrollment
LEVEL 2LEVEL 2

EnrollmentEnrollment
LEVEL 3LEVEL 3

$100 Purchase$100 Purchase

20%*20%*

10%**10%**

10%**10%**
YOUYOU

YOUYOU

Level 1Level 1
(3+)(3+)

$50$50

Level 2Level 2
(3 x 3 = 9+)(3 x 3 = 9+)

$250$250

Level 2Level 2
(9 x 3 = 27+)(9 x 3 = 27+)

$1500$1500

$40 Profit$40 Profit

See The Three To Thrive Bonus Detail
Page For A Complete Description
Of Rules And Requirements  
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1. Retail Profits

Rank Advisor

150

90

600

Coordinator

150

90

2,000

50% Rule

Supervisor

150

90

6,000

50% Rule

Manager

150

90

18,000

50% Rule

Director

150

90

40,000

50% Rule

President

150

90

100,000

50% Rule

Executive

150

90

200,000

50% Rule

Diamond

150

90

300,000

50% Rule

Level 1 5%5% 5%

5%

5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 2 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 3 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 4 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 5 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 6 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 7 5% 5% 5%

Level 8 5% 5%

Dinamic Compression

Platinum

Monthly GQP

Leg Requirement

Rank Bonus

Rank

2,000

50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule

$200

Supervisor

6,000

$350

Manager

18,000

$500

Director

40,000

$700

President

100,000

$1,000

Executive

200,000

$1,500

Diamond

300,000

$2,000

Platinum

4. Unilevel Organizational Bonus
(Paid Monthly On Compressed Organizational Volume)

5. Rank Bonus
Paid Every Month When Reaching An Organizational Sales Volume. 

(Paid Weekly)
2. Express Bonus

(Paid Weekly* & Monthly **)
3. Three To Thrive Bonus

(Paid Monthly)
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Pool Size

Rank

1%

President

1%

Executive

1%

Diamond

1%

Platinum

1

Rank

1,000

Volumen

40%

Leg
Requirement

$100

2 2,000 40% $200

3 4,000 40% $400

4 6,000 40% $600

5 10,000 40% $1,000

6 14,000 40% $1,400

7 18,000 40% $1,800

8 24,000 40% $2,400

9 30,000 40% $3,000

10 35,000 40% $3,500

11 40,000 40% $4,000

12

Total Founder’s Bonus

50,000 40% $5,000

$23,400

Bonus

6. Leadership Pool
By Qualifying At Top Ranks, Ardyss Distributors Can Earn A Percentage Of Ardysslife Global Commissionable Volume. 
Bonuses Are Paid Monthly And Are Divided Equally Among The Number Of Qualifiers In Each Rank

7. Founder’s Club
Ardyss Has An Exclusive Bonus For Selective Leaders To Open New Markets Or Territories. 

Founder’s  Chart

The Company Offers Up To $23,400 To Reach The Rank Of President (40,000 Group Points)
Only Pre-selected Distributors Can Participate.


